
  
 
  
  RUN FOR VETS 5K 
  AMERICAN LEGION HALL 
  DELMAR, NY 
  MAY 28, 2023 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
   
 
   OVERALL RESULTS 
 
 
   Pl Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age  City/State                      Time 

========================================================================================= 

    1   548  Volk, Cameron              M15  Albany, NY                      20:42 

    2   506  Campbell, Andrew           M66  Albany, NY                      22:21 

    3   519  Kohn, Daniel               M41  Delmar, NY                      22:26 

    4   350  Greer, Robert              M37  Delmar, NY                      22:31 

    5   539  Stevens, Kelly             W41  Oviedo, FL                      22:48 

    6   540  Szymaszek, Hunter          M22  Delmar, NY                      22:59 

    7   551  Wilson, Candice            W42  Delmar, NY                      23:52 

    8   535  Parshley, Melissa          W39  Rensselaer, NY                  24:09 

    9   517  Hotaling, Charles          M50  Latham, NY                      24:31 

   10   529  Melei, Katrina             W42  Glenmont, NY                    24:42 

   11   549  Weddell, Piper             W14  Selkirk, NY                     24:58 

   12   534  Parrino, Marc Anthony      M31  Albany, NY                      25:06 

   13   352  Joscelyn, Careen           W44  Delmar, NY                      25:39 

   14   358  Maloney, Kelly             W36  Delmar, NY                      25:50 

   15   355  Vanluven, David            M56  Delmar, NY                      25:55 

   16   536  Reichman, Nathaniel        M47  Delmar, NY                      25:55 

   17   550  Wheeler, Catalina          W14  Selkirk, NY                     26:14 

   18   505  Burke, Mark                M52  Delmar, NY                      26:23 

   19   552  Zartarian, Claire          W41  Delmar, NY                      26:54 

   20   504  Broccolo, Anthony          M47  Albany, NY                      26:54 

   21   349  Gonyeau, Nicole            W36  Albany, NY                      26:58 

   22   556  Brady, Eric                M34  Cohoes, NY                      27:29 

   23   514  Fitzpatrick, Jennifer      W39  Delmar, NY                      28:23 

   24   346  Eramo, Antonella           W65  Staten Island, NY               28:29 

   25   348  Gonyeau, Bryan             M37  Albany, NY                      29:04 

   26   527  Marinello, Bill            M64  Slingerlands, NY                29:14 

   27   511  Demetriou, Allison         W34  Delmar, NY                      29:30 

   28   521  LaFay, Peter               M53  Delmar, NY                      29:43 

   29   532  Moriello, Raffaele         M64  Bethany, CT                     29:47 

   30   523  Lischak, Jennifer          W41  East Greenbush, NY              29:51 

   31   364  Lindsay, Kathy             W55  Albany, NY                      29:52 

   32   356  Groesbeck, Adam            M52  Delmar, NY                      30:13 

   33   525  Mantor, Jamie              W13  Selkirk, NY                     30:36 

   34   354  McGreal, Patrick           M19  Schenectady, NY                 30:46 

   35   545  Turnbull, Jason            M48  Schenectady, NY                 30:46 

   36   531  Morgan, Clare              W40  Williamson, NY                  30:52 

   37   522  Lischak, Eva               W13  East Greenbush, NY              31:04 

   38   508  Corson, Christine          W72  Delmar, NY                      31:13 

   39   528  Meacham, James             M58  Delmar, NY                      31:37 

   40   343  Ambrosio, Patrick          M34  Delmar, NY                      31:44 

   41   357  Chiappetta, Christina      W36  Delmar, NY                      31:58 

   42   546  Vidro, Bradley             M43  Berne, NY                       31:59 

   43   541  Szymaszek, Lisa            W61  Delmar, NY                      32:06 

   44   512  DeRusso, Lynne             W67  East Berne, NY                  32:11 

   45   513  DiPierro, Leo              M72  Cherry Plain, NY                32:30 

   46   509  Daniels, Elizabeth         W22  Feura Bush, NY                  33:14 

   47   553  Morgan, Julie              W41  Delmar, NY                      33:47 

   48   542  Thornton, Art              M51  Valatie, NY                     33:57 

   49   501  Ambrosio, Katherine        W72  Delmar, NY                      34:04 



  
   50   555  Maloney, Jayne             W55  Delmar, NY                      34:49 

   51   557  Weddell, Stella            W12  Selkirk, NY                     35:04 

   52   361  Jones, Ivan                 M7  Delmar, NY                      35:26 

   53   363  Jones, Carlyn              W39  Delmar, NY                      35:33 

   54   362  Jones, Mason               M40  Delmar, NY                      35:34 

   55   518  Kish, Jenifer              W49  Albany, NY                      35:40 

   56   507  Carvajal-Wheeler, Cynthia  W50  Selkirk, NY                     35:54 

   57   526  Mantor, Timothy            M20  Selkirk, NY                     36:39 

   58   345  Drumsta, Raymond           M60  Albany, NY                      36:42 

   59   530  Moore, Jim                 M83  Niskayuna, NY                   38:02 

   60   359  Budka, James               M72  Delmar, NY                      38:52 

   61   538  Serafini, Amanda           W52  Nassau, NY                      44:21 

   62   510  Deeb, Martina              W47  Saratoga Springs, NY            44:21 

   63   560  Mimi, Franchini            W62  Albany, NY                      45:37 

   64   344  Armstrong, Anthony         M33  Rensselaer, NY                  45:41 

   65   353  Khan, Maida                W24  Albany, NY                      45:43 

   66   559  Sorenson, Carina           W38  Voorheesville, NY               54:56 

   67   360  Bianco, Michael             M6  Voorheesville, NY               54:56 

 

 

 

 

  AGE GROUPS 

 

 

Pl Bib#  Name          Sex/Age  City/State               Time         

======================================================================= 

Overall Results Women 5000 Run 

  1 #539 Stevens, Kelly      W41 Oviedo, FL               22:48 

 

Overall Results Men 5000 Run 

  1 #548 Volk, Cameron       M15 Albany, NY               20:42 

 

 

 

  WOMEN 

 

 

1-12 Results  

  1 #557 Weddell, Stella     W12 Selkirk, NY              35:04 

 

13-19 Results  

  1 #549 Weddell, Piper      W14 Selkirk, NY              24:58 

  2 #550 Wheeler, Catalina   W14 Selkirk, NY              26:14 

  3 #525 Mantor, Jamie       W13 Selkirk, NY              30:36 

  4 #522 Lischak, Eva        W13 East Greenbush, NY       31:04 

 

20-29 Results  

  1 #509 Daniels, Elizabeth  W22 Feura Bush, NY           33:14 

  2 #353 Khan, Maida         W24 Albany, NY               45:43 

 

30-39 Results  

  1 #535 Parshley, Melissa   W39 Rensselaer, NY           24:09 

  2 #358 Maloney, Kelly      W36 Delmar, NY               25:50 

  3 #349 Gonyeau, Nicole     W36 Albany, NY               26:58 

  4 #514 Fitzpatrick, Jennif W39 Delmar, NY               28:23 

  5 #511 Demetriou, Allison  W34 Delmar, NY               29:30 

  6 #357 Chiappetta, Christi W36 Delmar, NY               31:58 

  7 #363 Jones, Carlyn       W39 Delmar, NY               35:33 

  8 #559 Sorenson, Carina    W38 Voorheesville, NY        54:56 

 

 

 

 



  
40-49 Results  

  1 #551 Wilson, Candice     W42 Delmar, NY               23:52 

  2 #529 Melei, Katrina      W42 Glenmont, NY             24:42 

  3 #352 Joscelyn, Careen    W44 Delmar, NY               25:39 

  4 #552 Zartarian, Claire   W41 Delmar, NY               26:54 

  5 #523 Lischak, Jennifer   W41 East Greenbush, NY       29:51 

  6 #531 Morgan, Clare       W40 Williamson, NY           30:52 

  7 #553 Morgan, Julie       W41 Delmar, NY               33:47 

  8 #518 Kish, Jenifer       W49 Albany, NY               35:40 

  9 #510 Deeb, Martina       W47 Saratoga Springs, NY     44:21 

 

50-59 Results  

  1 #364 Lindsay, Kathy      W55 Albany, NY               29:52 

  2 #555 Maloney, Jayne      W55 Delmar, NY               34:49 

  3 #507 Carvajal-Wheeler, C W50 Selkirk, NY              35:54 

  4 #538 Serafini, Amanda    W52 Nassau, NY               44:21 

 

60-69 Results  

  1 #346 Eramo, Antonella    W65 Staten Island, NY        28:29 

  2 #541 Szymaszek, Lisa     W61 Delmar, NY               32:06 

  3 #512 DeRusso, Lynne      W67 East Berne, NY           32:11 

  4 #560 Mimi, Franchini     W62 Albany, NY               45:37 

 

70-79 Results 

  1 #508 Corson, Christine   W72 Delmar, NY               31:13 

  2 #501 Ambrosio, Katherine W72 Delmar, NY               34:04 

 

 

 

 

 

  MEN 

 

1-12 Results  

  1 #361 Jones, Ivan          M7 Delmar, NY               35:26 

  2 #360 Bianco, Michael      M6 Voorheesville, NY        54:56 

 

13-19 Results  

  1 #354 McGreal, Patrick    M19 Schenectady, NY          30:46 

 

20-29 Results  

  1 #540 Szymaszek, Hunter   M22 Delmar, NY               22:59 

  2 #526 Mantor, Timothy     M20 Selkirk, NY              36:39 

 

30-39 Results  

  1 #350 Greer, Robert       M37 Delmar, NY               22:31 

  2 #534 Parrino, Marc Antho M31 Albany, NY               25:06 

  3 #556 Brady, Eric         M34 Cohoes, NY               27:29 

  4 #348 Gonyeau, Bryan      M37 Albany, NY               29:04 

  5 #343 Ambrosio, Patrick   M34 Delmar, NY               31:44 

  6 #344 Armstrong, Anthony  M33 Rensselaer, NY           45:41 

 

40-49 Results  

  1 #519 Kohn, Daniel        M41 Delmar, NY               22:26 

  2 #536 Reichman, Nathaniel M47 Delmar, NY               25:55 

  3 #504 Broccolo, Anthony   M47 Albany, NY               26:54 

  4 #545 Turnbull, Jason     M48 Schenectady, NY          30:46 

  5 #546 Vidro, Bradley      M43 Berne, NY                31:59 

  6 #362 Jones, Mason        M40 Delmar, NY               35:34 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 

50-59 Results  

  1 #517 Hotaling, Charles   M50 Latham, NY               24:31 

  2 #355 Vanluven, David     M56 Delmar, NY               25:55 

  3 #505 Burke, Mark         M52 Delmar, NY               26:23 

  4 #521 LaFay, Peter        M53 Delmar, NY               29:43 

  5 #356 Groesbeck, Adam     M52 Delmar, NY               30:13 

  6 #528 Meacham, James      M58 Delmar, NY               31:37 

  7 #542 Thornton, Art       M51 Valatie, NY              33:57 

 

60-69 Results  

  1 #506 Campbell, Andrew    M66 Albany, NY               22:21 

  2 #527 Marinello, Bill     M64 Slingerlands, NY         29:14 

  3 #532 Moriello, Raffaele  M64 Bethany, CT              29:47 

  4 #345 Drumsta, Raymond    M60 Albany, NY               36:42 

 

70-79 Results  

  1 #513 DiPierro, Leo       M72 Cherry Plain, NY         32:30 

  2 #359 Budka, James        M72 Delmar, NY               38:52 

 

80-99 Results  

  1 #530 Moore, Jim          M83 Niskayuna, NY            38:02 

 


